BALTIC

FOIL RACE
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Formula Foil

Baltic Foil race

Overall

Sailed: 13, Discards: 2, To count: 11, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Class SailNo Club

BOOSS

wwcC

DSK

owce

owce

Djursholm seglel

klubb

Jollekappseglarna
Vasteras

cwcC

owc

HelmName CrewName Rating R1

1.0
2.0
3.0
(11.0
DNF)
5.0

6.0

4.0
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R2
1.0

2.0

4.0

3.0

7.0

5.0

6.0

(9.0)

R3 R4 R5 R6
20 10 (3.0) (3.0)

10 40 10 10
40 (50) 20 20
30 20 40 (5.0)
70 30 50 40
50 (8.0) (8.0) 7.0
60 60 6.0 6.0
(80) 7.0 7.0 8.0
90 90 90 (110

DNF)

1.0 1.0 11.0 1.0
DNS DNS DNS DNS

R7
2.0

1.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
6.0
8.0
(11.0

DNS)

11.0
DNS

R8 R9

20 10

1.0 (7.0
30 20

50 3.0

40 6.0

70 50

6.0 (8.0)
8.0 4.0

11.0 9.0

DNS

11.0 1.0
DNS DNS

R10 RM
3.0 1.0
1.0 40
20 20
50 3.0
40 (8.0)
6.0 7.0
(7.0) 5.0
8.0 6.0
9.0 90
1.0 11.0
DNS DNS

CALMAR
SURF X CLUB
A

11 g W
R12 R13 Total Nett
2.0 1.0 230 17.0
(11.0 50 41.0 23.0
DNS)
3.0 (7.0) 42.0 30.0
1.0 20 510 350
5.0 (8.0) 71.0 55.0
4.0 40 79.0 63.0
6.0 6.0 780 63.0
7.0 3.0 90.0 73.0
8.0 11.0 122.0 100.0

DNS

1.0 11.0 143.0 121.0
DNS DNS
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